
:
7.80 Serenade: A programme of
light musical and popular nhum-
bers
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Watson

=
Forbes (viola) and

Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata in D Walthew
8.14 The Grinke Trio .

Fantasy in C Minor
Frank Bridge

8.31 Charles van Lancket
(piano), Henry Koch (violin),
Jean Rogister (viola), Mme.
Lido-Rogister (’cello)
Unfinished Quartet Lekeu

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Artur Schnabel (piano)Sonata in A, Op. 101Beethoven
40.0 "Joe on the Trail"
10.30 Close downSlr em
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School seg-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Cartoon Corner: ‘‘The Re-
luctant Dragon"
410. 0 Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Sydney
Torch (organist)
10.30 Health in the Home: Breast
ding
Music While You Work

410M7 "Silas Marner"
42.40 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 £4On the Sweeter Side
2.145 . The Afternoon Talk
2.30 Variety Half Hour, featur-ing Joe Loss and His Orchestra,
Norman Long, and Frankie Carle3.0 CLASSICAL muUSIC
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor
(‘Scots’) Mendelssohn

gy Music While You Work.0 Piano Time
445 Hawaiian Harmonies

OrOO. Oo
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music with Machine Guns, tunes
and travel with the kiwi Concert
Party in the Middle East. A
series of light musical pro-
grammes
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures, a fea-
ture dealing with the lives ofvarious composers °
8.30 "Who’s Who in the Orch-
estra,’ a series of programmes
illustrating the various instru-.
ments of the orchestra: Violasand ’Cellos ‘9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage: ‘‘It’s
a Pleasure," a comedy show,
With popular music
(BBC. Feature)

10. 0 Close down

"ai, Y /s\ 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0am. LONDON NEW
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 "A New Zealander in
ENSA," talk by Helen McDonnell
10.20 bevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The Story
Behind the Song
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 M Orchestra: Johann
Strauss and Symphony Orches-tra
2.45 . Artists on Parade: MarianAnderson
2.30 Music While You Work

38.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonatas by Schubert
Stig Sonata in G Major, Op.
Puano
Trio in C Minor, Op.

101 Brahme
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The Man, the Times, and the
Theory: John Stuart Mill," by
D. Daiches Raphael, M.A., D.Phil.
(Oxon.), Professor of Philoso-
phy, University of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMMESerenade to the Stars, a pro-
gramme of light music by the
Sidney Torch Trio, with assist-
ing vocalists
(BBC Recordings)7.64 lan McPherson (baritone)
Highland Mary Burns
A Wee Bit Slippery omem
My Faithful Fair OneTrans. Whyte
The Bonnie Wee Window

8. 6 Lauri Kennedy. (’cello)
Old Scots Melodyarr. Kennedy

8.10 THE DUNEDIN HIGHLAND
PIPE BAND
Highland Cradle Song
Captain Towse, V.C.
Sweet Maid of

etiam
rae

Heroes of Flodden
8.18 Pipe Major N. Munro"

and
Pipe Sergeant J. Mille
Skye Gatheringoe Gathering Trad.

o

mo

8.23 e Band
Road the Isles
Dovecote Park
Climbing Duniquach
Duntroon Trad,
oe Scottish Banks Male Voiceoir
Scots Wha Hae Burns
Loch Lomond Trad.
8.36 Pipe Major N, Munro andPipe Sergeant J. MillerDr. McLeod o’ Alnwick
Castle Wemyss . Trad.

8.41 The Band
Inverness Gathering
McLean 0’ Pennycross .
Glenduruel Highlanders Trad.

8.49 Will Fyffe
Daft Sandy Fyffe
8.55 Strings of BBC Scottish
Orchestra
Lord MacDonald’s Reel
Moray’s Rant Arr. Whyte

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Into the Unknown: Scott"
9.43 The Knickerbocker FourSummertime
9.45 The Masqueraders
(BBC Programme)

10.0 Time to Relax f

11. 0 London. News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Revomun— 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
6.30 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Beethoven Piano Sonatas:Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 111
8.28 Lener String Quartet
Quartet in E Flat Major,
‘Op, 51 , Dvorak

9. 0 Serious Music ;

Curtis Chamber Music Ensemble
Concerto Grosso for Piano and
String Orchestra Bloch

9.23 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Fetes Gallantes:
Undertones, Puppets, Moon-
light, Youthful Lovers

9.32 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (piano)
Suite No, 2 for Two Pianos
Op. 17 Rachmaninoff

9.53 Benny Goodman (clarinet)
with John Barbirolli and the
Philharmonic Symphony Orches-
tra of New York
First Rhapsody for Clarinet

Debussy
40. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

ah INVERCARGI
680 kc. 441 m.

J

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses«sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Pevotional Service
40.145 "The Amazing Duchess"
40.80 Music While You Work
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Accordiaha
2.17 "First Great Churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
pe«a Symphonies (14th ofseries)

No, 100 in G Major
(**Military"’)
Horn Concerto No. 4 in E
Flat, K.495 Mozart

3.15 Songtime; Gerald Adams(tenor)
3.30 Music While You Work"I Live Again"
"Romany Spy"
Children’s Hour
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel

0 "The Todds"
0 Lunch Music
5 After Dinner Music
; Listeners’ Own
0

o-

NQOQSr

SS

a3
Overseas and N.Z, NewsJ W.D.F.F. (Southland)

Queen Carnival Concert
(From Civie Theatre)10.0 Close down

CONN

Tuesday. July 3Local Weather Report from ZB’3:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.mSee

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Bright Breakfast Music8.0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Roadmender10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON

fe?
0 Music for Your Lunch-hour
Home Decorating Talk byne Stewart:

1..0 Afternoon Musical Variéty
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Home Service Session
2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Thanks, Ink Spots
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Clubee Musical Programme
This is My Story
A Case for Clevelandad

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Music
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bandsar Before the Ending of theay :

11.15 Late Night Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

7L0
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Nelson Eddy Sings
9.45 Popular Parade
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits in
Chorus .

10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Let’s:Have Another One
2.30 Home Service Session
(Daphne)
3. 0 Footlight Favourites
3.15 Jerome Kern Selections
3.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics
4.45 Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Clubvi @ Reserved
715 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland745 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.30 Albert Sandler
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Swing session
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. London News
6. Break o’ Day Music
0
5
7. 0 Up with the Lark
0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 ama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
{1.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Luncheon Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye4.0 Women's World (Joan)
4.45 Children's session

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow —

6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. 0 Recordings7.15 This is My Story7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Regency Buck9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.30 Mood Music10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 The World of Motoring, com-
pered by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Recordings
12.0 Close down

—4ZB aie se m.
’ MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30. Morning Meditation
.- 0 Start the Day + tse

at
with"

4ZB’s Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Love Songs
9.45 Keyboard Kapers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood10.45 * The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Tenors’ Corner
2.30 Home Service session(Wyn).
3. 0 Popular Singers
3.30 Happy Listening
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 Clues from the News
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
715 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 #£The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow9.0 Current Ceiling Prices, fol-
lowed by Doctor Mac
9.45 Hit Tunes10. 0 Reserved
10.80 Adventures of Peter Chance{2.0 Close down,

2Z PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214m
MORNING

6») 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shtne7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8.10 Heigh-ho As Off to Work We
Go
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses«sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 unes at Teatime

ates 2
he Junior Naturaliste’
u
6.45 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
0 The Melody Lingers On
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Regency Buck (first broad«
cast)
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade *
8.30 Familiar Favourites
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening session
9.30 Music Parade
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

The age-old art of story-telling
never falls from favour: Tusi-
tala will tell you another absorb-
ing short story to-night from
1ZB at 7.45.

_ A further episode of "Chicut
the Jester," adapted for radio
from the novel by Alexander
Dumas, will be heard from 2ZA
at 7.15 p.m.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementee
Mama Bloom manages the af-
fairs of her family with rare
skill in "Mama Bloom’s Brood,"
which is broadcast from the ZB
Statiotis on Tuesdays and Thurs-
days at 10.30 a.m.

by * Ea

"Crossroads of Life" is a fea-
ture portraying the post-war
problems of young people, whose
lives have been interrupted by
the greatest of all wars. This
programme is on the air at
10.45 every morning, Monday to
Friday.


